
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

02 

768 

10 

66 

111 

377 

7 

46 

47 

64 

30 

5 

471 

823 

24 

76 

07 

15 

859 

787 

22 

42 

79 

59 

27 

21 

18 

58 

Name 

Timothy Carel 

Mark Luton 

Richard Gray 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Chad Richardson 

Natalee Wiebe 

Fulton Haight 

Team Milli Racing 

Carlos Mejia 

Team Rotary Heads 

John Magnuson 

Derrin Griffin 

Nickolas Whiting 

Taylor Fenstermacher 

Victor DeGuzman 

Team Mick Blue Racing 

Team Esprit Cosmetic Racers 

James Sullivan 

Tom Fernandez 

Michael Colangelo 

Strichter Conley 

Therese Lahlouh 

Tigran Gabrielyan 

Dennis Caco 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Alice Kutsyy 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TTU 

TT6 

TT5 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

Miata Super Cup  

TTU 

TTU 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.015 

1:29.296 

1:29.590 

1:29.868 

1:31.130 

1:31.537 

1:32.085 

1:32.143 

1:32.486 

1:33.487 

1:35.149 

1:37.443 

1:37.835 

1:37.845 

1:38.020 

1:38.344 

1:38.535 

1:38.748 

1:38.895 

1:39.052 

1:44.407 

1:44.637 

1:45.328 

1:45.604 

1:45.681 

1:47.042 

1:47.322 

1:49.214 

In Session 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:28.698 

1:29.974 

1:31.567 

1:29.957 

1:31.187 

1:32.357 

1:33.375 

1:34.559 

1:33.367 

1:33.693 

1:35.644 

1:37.616 

1:37.933 

1:39.125 

1:38.335 

1:38.741 

1:38.720 

1:39.561 

1:38.961 

1:39.339 

1:44.532 

1:44.862 

1:46.118 

1:45.647 

1:45.990 

1:48.674 

1:47.766 

1:51.329 

2nd Session 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Member 

224703 

148378 

2S1891 

194495 

223402 

2S2144 

122699 

2S767 

129229 

115742 

227958 

169524 

2S2438 

1E2094 

146389 

183389 

126454 

229168 

113257 

2S2486 

138439 

170395 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

Mazda Elan NP01 

Infiniti G37s 

Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350 

Mazda MX5 

Corvette ZO6 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MX5 

Ford Mustang GT 

Toyota Supra 

ford mustang gt 

BMW 325i 

E2 

Chevrolet Z06 

BMW M3 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Acura  Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 
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TT 

Saturday TT Grid Session 4 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 


